
24154.1000.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $430,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $430,000.00 $329,460.23 $100,539.77$430,000.00 $0.00 23.38%
24154.1000.51300.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION $169,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $169,500.00 $0.00 $169,500.00$169,500.00 $0.00 100.00%
24154.1000.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $80,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $80,000.00 $0.00 $80,000.00$80,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24154.1000.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $12,150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,150.00 $0.00 $12,150.00$12,150.00 $0.00 100.00%
24154.1000.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $36,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $36,000.00 $0.00 $36,000.00$36,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24154.1000.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $9,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,000.00 $0.00 $9,000.00$9,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24154.1000.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $48,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $48,000.00 $0.00 $48,000.00$48,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24154.1000.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $700.00 $0.00 $0.00 $700.00 $0.00 $700.00$700.00 $0.00 100.00%
24154.1000.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $2,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,600.00 $0.00 $2,600.00$2,600.00 $0.00 100.00%
24154.1000.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00$500.00 $0.00 100.00%
24154.1000.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $400.00 $0.00 $400.00$400.00 $0.00 100.00%
24154.1000.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $450.00 $0.00 $0.00 $450.00 $0.00 $450.00$450.00 $0.00 100.00%
24154.1000.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00$10,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24154.1000.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00$500.00 $0.00 100.00%
24154.1000.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $404,699.00 $0.00 $0.00 $404,699.00 $0.00 $404,699.00$404,699.00 $0.00 100.00%
24154.1000.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $410,983.00 $0.00 $0.00 $410,983.00 $0.00 $410,983.00$410,983.00 $0.00 100.00%
Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $1,615,482.00 $0.00 $1,615,482.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,615,482.00 $329,460.23 $1,286,021.77 79.61%

24154.2200.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $35,000.00 $1,402.61 $1,402.61 $33,597.39 $32,260.01 $1,337.38$35,000.00 $0.00 3.82%
24154.2200.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $5,000.00 $198.47 $198.47 $4,801.53 $0.00 $4,801.53$5,000.00 $0.00 96.03%
24154.2200.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $700.00 $28.05 $28.05 $671.95 $0.00 $671.95$700.00 $0.00 95.99%
24154.2200.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $2,200.00 $84.10 $84.10 $2,115.90 $0.00 $2,115.90$2,200.00 $0.00 96.18%
24154.2200.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $650.00 $19.67 $19.67 $630.33 $0.00 $630.33$650.00 $0.00 96.97%
24154.2200.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $4,000.00 $64.31 $64.31 $3,935.69 $0.00 $3,935.69$4,000.00 $0.00 98.39%
24154.2200.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $60.00 $1.18 $1.18 $58.82 $0.00 $58.82$60.00 $0.00 98.03%
24154.2200.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $212.00 $4.09 $4.09 $207.91 $0.00 $207.91$212.00 $0.00 98.07%
24154.2200.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $35.00 $0.94 $0.94 $34.06 $0.00 $34.06$35.00 $0.00 97.31%
24154.2200.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $32.00 $0.00 $0.00 $32.00 $0.00 $32.00$32.00 $0.00 100.00%
24154.2200.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $30.00 $1.04 $1.04 $28.96 $0.00 $28.96$30.00 $0.00 96.53%
24154.2200.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $800.00 $28.28 $28.28 $771.72 $0.00 $771.72$800.00 $0.00 96.47%
24154.2200.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00$15.00 $0.00 100.00%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-INSTRUCTION - 2200 $48,734.00 $0.00 $48,734.00 $1,832.74 $1,832.74 $46,901.26 $32,260.01 $14,641.25 30.04%

24154.2300.53713.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 INDIRECT COSTS $34,450.00 $0.00 $0.00 $34,450.00 $0.00 $34,450.00$34,450.00 $0.00 100.00%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-GENERAL ADMINISTRATION   - 2300 $34,450.00 $0.00 $34,450.00 $0.00 $0.00 $34,450.00 $0.00 $34,450.00 100.00%

Fund:  TEACHER/PRINCIPAL TRAINING & RECRUITING - 24154 $1,698,666.00 $0.00 $1,698,666.00 $1,832.74 $1,832.74 $1,696,833.26 $361,720.24 $1,335,113.02 78.60%
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$1,698,666.00 $1,832.74 $1,832.74 $1,696,833.26 $361,720.24 $1,335,113.02Grand Total: $0.00$1,698,666.00 78.60%
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